## **DH Floors Privacy Policy**

## **PRIVACY**

DH Floors is committed to respecting the privacy of all our visitors. We believe it is important you know how we treat the information about you we receive on the Internet. Although we track the total number of visitors to each of our sites in an aggregate form to allow us to update and improve our sites, personally identifiable information is not extracted in this process.

Any information gathered by DH Floors is not shared or released to any third parties. All information will be used only by DH Floors for marketing analysis and to improve our products and services.

